Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA R5-6600U 16GB 256GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA R7-6800U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR 1i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 865 G9 5P731EA R5-6650U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

Marka

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Stok

Fiyat

855,75

.258,95

.417,50

.417,50

735,00

.363,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb



